
COL ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO Nº PEITO

1º FABRICIO HÚNGARO JOBIM CRUZEIRO FC 38:40.3 1107

2º ROBSON ANDRADE DE LIMA SUPER AMIGOS 39:59.6 1129

3º VINICIUS DUQUE DE OLIVEIRA FITNESS TRUCK JF (PCD) 41:08.7 1136

4º JADIR JOSE DA SILVA CLUBE BOM PASTOR 42:11.8 1111

5º BRUNO GUEDES DOS SANTOS JF PARALIMPICO 47:57.5 1103

6º GERSON ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA JR CLUBE BOM PASTOR 48:59.6 1108

7º ALEXANDRE SILVA ROSA SUPER AMIGOS 53:01.1 1102

8º LEONARDO BARROS DE ANDRADE SUPER AMIGOS 53:52.6 1120

9º LEONARDO MACEDO DE REZENDE FITNESS TRUCK JF (PCD) 54:00.0 1121

10º MARCOS AURELIO CESAR HENRIQUES SUPER AMIGOS 58:42.2 1124

11º JEAN ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA JF PARALIMPICO 59:14.6 1112

12º LUAN DUQUE SCHAEFFER JF PARALIMPICO 59:18.0 1123

13º RODRIGO BARBOSA FITNESS TRUCK JF (PCD)   1:07:31.1 1130

14º HENRIQUE SURERUS DE OLIVEIRA SUPER AMIGOS 1:09:06.5 1109

15º CLAUDIO NUNES DE OLIVEIRA SUPER AMIGOS 1:10:22.7 1104

16º JOSE LUIZ SOUZA SILVA SUPER AMIGOS 1:15:08.5 1117

17º JADER ROCHA AMORIM JF PARALIMPICO 1:15:34.7 1110
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17º JADER ROCHA AMORIM JF PARALIMPICO 1:15:34.7 1110

18º JOSE MARIA DIAS SUPER AMIGOS 1:17:13.1 1118

19º SEBASTIÃO LUIZ GOMES SUPER AMIGOS 1:36:51.5 1132

20º JOSE ALVES COSTA NETO SUPER AMIGOS 1:41:46.8 1114

COL ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO Nº PEITO

1º SHISLEY DE PAULO     56:06.1 1133

2º AGATHA ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA   1:08:40.0 1101

3º ELOIZA HELENA DE MENEZES   1:09:51.6 1105

4º MARIA DA CONSOLAÇÃO JARDIM JF PARALIMPICO   1:10:24.4 1125

5º MARIANE DA SILVA ROCHA JF PARALIMPICO   1:20:59.6 1126

COL ATLETAS EQUIPE PONTOS TOTAL

2º ROBSON ANDRADE DE LIMA SUPER AMIGOS 95

7º ALEXANDRE SILVA ROSA SUPER AMIGOS 72

8º LEONARDO BARROS DE ANDRADE SUPER AMIGOS 68

10º MARCOS AURELIO CESAR HENRIQUES SUPER AMIGOS 62

14º HENRIQUE SURERUS DE OLIVEIRA SUPER AMIGOS 52

15º CLAUDIO NUNES DE OLIVEIRA SUPER AMIGOS 50

16º JOSE LUIZ SOUZA SILVA SUPER AMIGOS 48

18º JOSE MARIA DIAS SUPER AMIGOS 44

19º SEBASTIÃO LUIZ GOMES SUPER AMIGOS 42

20º JOSE ALVES COSTA NETO SUPER AMIGOS 40 573

FEMININO

EQUIPES PCDs - MASCULINO

1ª COLOCADA

20º JOSE ALVES COSTA NETO SUPER AMIGOS 40 573
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5º BRUNO GUEDES DOS SANTOS JF PARALIMPICO 80

11º JEAN ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA JF PARALIMPICO 59

12º LUAN DUQUE SCHAEFFER JF PARALIMPICO 56

17º JADER ROCHA AMORIM JF PARALIMPICO 46 241

COL ATLETAS EQUIPE PONTOS TOTAL

4º MARIA DA CONSOLAÇÃO JARDIM JF PARALIMPICO 85

5º MARIANE DA SILVA ROCHA JF PARALIMPICO 80 165

EQUIPES PCDs - FEMININO

1ª COLOCADA

2ª COLOCADA
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